2023 GRAND LIST AFTER THE BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS -(2YR PHASE IN)

FINAL NET
REAL ESTATE

FINAL NET
PERSONAL PROPERTY

FINAL NET
MOTOR VEHICLE

TOTAL NET TAXABLE

A DISTRICT
B DISTRICT
C DISTRICT

C/8 DISTRICT

TOTAL

Nel Taxable
14,224,719,914
19,595,220
4,213,828,294
5,902,287,730

24,360,431,158

1,375,704,290

1,353,450,411

27,089,585,859

TOTALS BY DISTRICT

A DISTRICT
B DISTRICT
C DISTRICT

C/S DISTRICT
PP DISTRICT
MV DISTRICT

TOTAL

14,224,719,914
19,595,220
4,213,828,294

5,902,287,730

1,375,704,290
1,353,450,411

27,089,585,859

TAXABLE REAL ESTATE BY CODE

CODE QTy VALUE
100 34,061 14,590,877,691
200 1,692 5,198,547,264
300 327 681,004,350
400 44 52,507,930
500 949 466,124,930
600 74 2,198,020
800 368 3.598,598,833
TOTAL 37,515 24,589,859,018
EXEMPTIONS -229,427,860
PHASE IN EXEMPTIONS 0
NET TAXABLE 24,360,431,158
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TOWN CLERK, CITY OF STAMFORD

FILED:

APR 10 2024

MOTOR VEHICLE

GROSS VALUE 1,359,540,541
EXEMPTIONS -6,090,130
NET TAXABLE 1,353,450,411

PERSONAL PROPERTY
GROSS VALUE 1,418,381,170

25% PENALTY 18,925,750

EXEMPTIONS -61.602,630

NET TAXABLE 1,375,704,290
NET TAXABLE

REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
MOTOR VEHICLE

24,360,431,158
1.375,704,290
1,353,450,411

TOTAL NET TAXABLE 27,089,585,859

TAX EXEMPT REAL ESTATE

A DISTRICT 2,549,948,346
B DISTRICT 939,620
C DISTRICT 363,292,940
C/S DISTRICT 592,430,030

TOTAL TAX EXEMPT 3,606,610,936

|, Gregory Stackpole, Assessor for the City of Stamford, CT, solemnly swear and sincerely affirm, as the case may be, that | believe all the List and the abstract of the City for the year 2023,

are made up and perfected accerding to law; so help me God or upon penally of perjury.

Subscribed to and sworn to before me this 10th day of April 2024,
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Barbara Coughlan
Commissioner of Superior Court




