

2023 GRAND LIST AFTER THE BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS -(2YR PHASE IN)

	4010	difficult Elot At LEit	THE BOARD OF AGE	SEGGIILITI AIT	EALO (ZIN I HAGE	114)	
FINAL NET							
REAL ESTATE		Net Taxable					
	A DISTRICT 14,224,719,914		TAXABLE REAL ESTATE BY CODE			MOTOR VEHICLE	
	B DISTRICT	19,595,220	CODE	QTY	VALUE	GROSS VALUE	1,359,540,541
	C DISTRICT	4,213,828,294	100	34,061	14,590,877,691	EXEMPTIONS	-6,090,130
	C/S DISTRICT	5,902,287,730	200	1,692	5,198,547,264	-	
	TOTAL	24,360,431,158	300	327	681,004,350	NET TAXABLE	1,353,450,411
FINAL NET			400	44	52,507,930		.,,,
PERSONAL PROPERT	Υ	1,375,704,290	500	949	466,124,930	PERSONAL PROPERTY	
			600	74	2,198,020	GROSS VALUE	1,418,381,170
			800	368	3,598,598,833	25% PENALTY	18,925,750
			TOTAL	37,515	24,589,859,018	EXEMPTIONS	-61,602,630
			EXEMPTIONS	3	-229,427,860	NET TAXABLE	1,375,704,290
FINAL NET	NET		PHASE IN EXEMPTIONS 0			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
MOTOR VEHICLE	142	1,353,450,411	NET TAXABLE	-	24,360,431,158		
					NET TAXABLE		
TOTAL NET TAXABLE 27,089,585,859				200		I de l'Arti	TO LL
						REAL ESTATE	24,360,431,158
	hydr ver					PERSONAL PROPERTY	1,375,704,290
						MOTOR VEHICLE	1,353,450,411
	TOTALS BY DISTRICT TOWN CL				AAAFODD	WOTOR VEHICLE	1,333,430,411
	A DISTRICT 14,224,719,914			TOWN CLERK, CITY OF STAMFORD			27,089,585,859
	B DISTRICT	19,595,220				TOTAL NET TAXABLE	21,000,000,000
	C DISTRICT	4,213,828, 294	FILED: APR 1 0 2024				
4,210,020,204			AFR I V ZUZY				

CIS DISTRICT 5,902,287,**730** PP DISTRICT 1,375,704,290 MV DISTRICT 1,353,450,411 TOTAL 27,089,585,859

TAX EXEMPT REAL ESTATE

A DISTRICT 2,549,948,346 **B DISTRICT** 939,620 C DISTRICT 363,292,940 C/S DISTRICT 592,430,030

TOTAL TAX EXEMPT

3,506,610,936

I, Gregory Stackpole, Assessor for the City of Stamford, CT, solemnly swear and sincerely affirm, as the case may be, that I believe all the List and the abstract of the City for the year 2023, are made up and perfected according to law; so help me God or upon penalty of perjury.

Subscribed to and sworn to before me this 10th day of April 2024,

Commissioner of Superior Court